> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
DynaMax™ SpeakerS
> Features
• Neo driver.
• 100-watt power.
• Slim and lightweight.
• Easy to install and maintain.
• Can be used on large

right-of-way. Sirens and Speakers may cause hearing damage. Wear hearing protection.
DynaMax is a trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Select Model
ES100 Speaker, 100-watt, high output compact
Brackets
ESB-U Universal bail bracket, all vehicles
ESB-V97 Ford Crown Vic Interceptor, '97
ESB-V01 Ford Crown Vic, Interceptor, '98-'01
ESB-V08 Ford Crown Vic, Interceptor, '02-'08
ESB-TAH02 Chevrolet Tahoe, '02 & earlier
ESB-TAH05 Chevrolet Tahoe, '03-'05 Police only
ESB-TAH08 Cheverolet Tahoe, '03-'08
ESB-IMP02 Chevrolet, Impala, '00-'02 police, '04 civilian
ESB-IMP08 Chevrolet, Impala, '06-'08
ESB-CRG07 Dodge Charger, '07
ESB-HMR  Hummer H3, '07
ESB-EXP07 Ford Explorer, '07
ESB-EXP05 Ford Explorer/Expedition, '95-'05
ESBMT-SB Bumper/surface mount bracket
ESFMT Recess mount, polished trim ring
ESFMT-EF Recess mount, stainless steel "Electric F" grille
Flush mount, ESFMT Flush mount with grille,
ESMFT-EF
Bumper mount, ESBMT
Factory Set Specifications
Input Voltage 32VRMS
Power 100W
Sound Output SAE J1849 CCR Title 13
Impedance 11 ohms
Physical Dimensions
Height 5.5 in (14 cm)
Width 5.9 in (15 cm)
Depth 2.7 in (6.9 cm)
Ship Weight
5.5 lbs (2.5 kg)
5.9 in2.7 in
5.5 in
Dimensional Diagrams
SIDE FRONT